Strength in Products,
               Strength in Service
Hydraulic Flanges
and Components
Canada: www.mpfiltricanada.comUSA: www.anfieldind.com
ANFIELD Flange Catalog / Split Flanges / Rev. C (TBD)
SIZE
(in.)

B1	 O-Ring face
B2	 Flat face
Ordering Example:		 FPA-20-16:	 11/4"CD61 to 1"CD61
					      O-Ring	        Flat
Material:
1.	 Carbon Steel
	 Bare - oiled 	 FPA-nn-nn (Anfield standard)
	 Zinc Cr3 finish	 FPA-nn-nn-ZnCr3
	 Nickel-zinc finish	 FPA-nn-nn-NiZn
2.	 AISI 321/304	 FPA-nn-nn-X
3.	 AISI 316L	 FPA-nn-nn-XX
H
M
F
E1
D C
1
C2
E
2
Ø
B
1
Ø
K
Ø
B
2
F
E1
D C
1
C2
E
2
Form A Form B
Canada
8831 Keele Street
Concord, Ontario
L4K 2N1
Phone:	 (905) 303-1369
Fax:	 (905) 303-7256
Email:	 sales@mpfiltricanada.com
Web:	 www.mpfiltricanada.com
USA
375 International Park
Suite 300
Newnan, Georgia 30265